AGENDA MACON COUNTY BOARD MEETING THURSDAY, JULY 12, 2012, 7:15 P.M. 141 SOUTH MAIN, ROOM 514

1		T	\mathbf{T}	\mathbf{O}	DED
1.	CAL	ıL.	$\mathbf{I}(\mathbf{I})$	UK	DER

- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. OPENING PRAYER
- 4. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 5. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PRIOR MEETING
- 6. ZONING/SUBDIVISIONS
- 7. CORRESPONDENCE
- 8. CLAIMS
- 9. APPOINTMENTS

G-3724-7-12	Macon County Board Resolution Appointment
	To The Macon Mosquito Abatement District

10. CONSENT CALENDAR

11. JUSTICE COMMITTEE

G-3725-7-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Contract For Alien Assistance Program Services With Justice Benefits Inc.

G-3726-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving Contract For Macon County Sheriff's Police Services For The City of Macon, Illinois

12. EEHW COMMITTEE

G-3727-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Consenting To

The Boundary Modifications To The Area Known As The Decatur Macon County Enterprise Zone

13. OPERATIONS AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

G-3728-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving

The Election Judges Through March 2014

G-3729-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving

FY12 Budget Amendment For Workforce

Investment Solutions

G-3730-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving

FY12 Budget Amendment For Workforce

Investment Solutions

14. LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE

15. FINANCE COMMITTEE

G-3731-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving

FY12 Budget Amendment For Workforce

Investment Solutions

16. NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE

17. TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE

H-1811-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving The

By-Laws Of The Macon County Transit Advisory

Group

H-1812-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Approving

Permission To Amend Speed Limit On CH20

(Forsyth Road)

H-1813-7-12	Macon County Board Resolution To Appropriate
	Funds To Cover Phase II Engineering Expenses
	On Section 10-00237-00-BR, A Bridge On County
	Highway 21 Kenney Road Over Lake Fork Creek

H-1814-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution To Appropriate

Funds To Cover Planning Expenses For The Decatur Area Transportation Efficiency Study

(Dates)

- 18. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
- 19. SITING, RULES & ORDINANCE SUB-COMMITTEE
- 20. BUILDING SUB-COMMITTEE
- 21. CITIZENS' REMARKS

(Public Comment Limited To Total of 20 Minutes, 5 Minutes Maximum Per Person)

- 22. OFFICEHOLDERS' REMARKS
- 23. OLD BUSINESS
- 24. NEW BUSINESS

G-3732-7-12 Macon County Board Resolution Appointments

To The Macon County Rural Transit Advisory

Group

Update on Comcast Cable Contract

25. CLOSED SESSION

Personnel Issues/ Pending Litigation

26. ADJOURNMENT